
	   	   	  

Page 1 of 1	  
	  

SALGA 

INVITATION TO TENDER 

South African Local Government Association (SALGA) requests interested bidders to bid for the following 
tender. 

Bid documents may be emailed on request or downloaded from SALGA’s Website at: www.salga.org.za  

Bid documents must be deposited in the tender box located in the reception area of SALGA’s Office as 
indicated in the bid schedule below before the closing date and time. 

TENDER NO. SERVICE 
REQUIREMENT 

ENQUIRIES COMPULSORY 
BRIEFING 
SESSION 

CLOSING DATE  AND 
SUBMISSION DETAILS 

 
SALGA/21/2015 

 
REQUEST FOR 
PROPOSALS 
FOR 
PROVISION OF 
OFFICE SPACE 
IN 
KLERKSDORP 

 
Pamela Hans 
(scm@salga.org.za)        
Tel: 012 369 8000 
 

 
27 JULY 2015 @ 10H00 
SALGA NORTH WEST 
OFFICES, JADE 
SQUARE, CNR OR 
TAMBO & MARGARETHA 
PRINSLOO STR, 
KLERKSDORP, 2570 
 
TEL: 018 462 5290 

 
19 AUGUST 2015 @ 
11H00 
MENLYN CORPORATE 
PARK, BLOCK B 
175 COROBAY AVE 
CNR GARSFONTEIN RD 
WATERKLOOF GLEN 
X11, PRETORIA 
0181 
TEL: 012 369 8000 

Please note that all bid submission must be sealed in an envelope and it must have the following 
information indicated on it: 

• Name and address of bidder 
• Bid number and description 
• Bid closing date: 

Note the following conditions that shall apply to the submission of bid documents: 
• All bids must be submitted in original, hard copy format 
• Bid documents must be submitted on or before closing date at SALGA National Offices indicated 

above 
• Late bids will not be accepted 
 


